Vendor

Callico Industries
Central Poly Corp
Unipak Corp

Unipak Corp
Interboro Packaging
Interboro Packaging
Interboro Packaging
Interboro Packaging
Interboro Packaging

City of South Charleston

Bid Tabulation - Recycling and Compost Bags

Compost
$9.70
$8.60

$10.29
$9.85
$10.82
$8.90
SET2
$5.34
$4.74

Recycling

$5.60
$5.43
$5.63
$5.46
$6.24
$5.24
$4.34
$3.32
$2.68

Opened September 28, 2016 1:05 pm

Total Bid

$50,200.00
$47,065.00
$51,545.00
$49,730.00
$55,960.00
$46,620.00
$39,310.00
$28,940.00
$24,220.00

Type

Individual Fold

Gang Fold
Bid A
Bid B
Bid C
Bid D
Bid E

Specs

Y/N
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