## City of South Charleston Bid Tabulation - Recycling and Compost Bags

Opened September 28, 2016 1:05 pm

Vendor	Compost	Recycling	<b>Total Bid</b>	Type	Specs
Callico Industries	\$9.70	\$5.60	\$50,200.00		Υ
Central Poly Corp	\$8.60	\$5.43	\$47,065.00		Υ
Unipak Corp	\$10.29	\$5.63	\$51,545.00	Individual Fold	Υ
Unipak Corp	\$9.85	\$5.46	\$49,730.00	Gang Fold	Y/N
Interboro Packaging	\$10.82	\$6.24	\$55,960.00	Bid A	Υ
Interboro Packaging	\$8.90	\$5.24	\$46,620.00	Bid B	N
Interboro Packaging	\$7.72	\$4.34	\$39,310.00	Bid C	N
Interboro Packaging	\$5.34	\$3.32	\$28,940.00	Bid D	N
Interboro Packaging	\$4.74	\$2.68	\$24,220.00	Bid E	N